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Non-Championship Events

1 A 9:00am 1500m Year 10 8th, 9th Finish Order ACGS8 ACGS9 GT ACGS10 BBC
& 10th Quads Race Time 05:31.6 05:33.1 05:34.8 05:58.6

Margin 00:01.5 00:01.7 00:23.8 NTT
2 B 9:07am 1500m Year 10 7th Quad Finish Order GT ACGS TSS NC BBC

Race Time 05:22.2 05:24.2 05:47.6
Margin 00:02.0 00:23.4 NTT NTT

Championship Events
3 C 9:25am 1500m Year 10 6th Quad Finish Order NC GT BBC ACGS TSS

Race Time 05:07.9 05:12.7 05:19.2 05:21.3 05:58.8
Margin 00:04.8 00:06.5 00:02.1 00:37.5

4 D 9:32am 1500m Year 10 5th Quad Finish Order ACGS NC TSS BBC GT BGS
Race Time 05:07.1 05:12.9 05:19.9 05:25.8 05:33.1 06:04.8

Margin 00:05.8 00:07.0 00:05.9 00:07.3 00:31.8
5 E 9:39am 1500m Year 10 4th Quad Finish Order NC ACGS TSS BGS GT BSHS BBC

Race Time 04:59.1 05:02.0 05:02.5 05:17.4 05:29.4 06:00.2 06:25.7
Margin 00:02.8 00:00.5 00:14.9 00:12.0 00:30.8 00:25.6

6 F 9:46am 1500m Year 10 3rd Quad Finish Order NC BBC ACGS TSS GT BSHS BGS
Race Time 05:01.3 05:01.5 05:08.2 05:09.3 05:13.0 05:49.0 DNF

Margin 00:00.2 00:06.7 00:01.0 00:03.7 00:36.1
7 G 9:53am 1500m Year 10 2nd Quad Finish Order NC TSS GT BGS ACGS BSHS BBC

Race Time 04:50.8 04:53.0 04:54.5 04:57.3 04:57.7 05:20.5 06:10.2
Margin 00:02.2 00:01.5 00:02.8 00:00.4 00:22.8 00:49.7

8 H 10:00am 1500m Year 10 1st Quad Finish Order BBC ACGS TSS BGS GT NC BSHS
Race Time 04:50.6 04:52.4 04:53.0 04:53.5 05:01.0 05:05.6 05:06.1

Margin 00:01.8 00:00.6 00:00.5 00:07.5 00:04.6 00:00.5
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9 I 10:15am 2000m Year 11 3rd VIII Finish Order TSS NC ACGS GT BBC BGS NCYr114thVIII

Race Time 06:25.9 06:29.3 06:36.8 06:49.1 06:49.8 06:51.6 07:11.8
Margin 00:03.4 00:07.5 00:12.3 00:00.7 00:01.9 00:20.2

10 J 10:22am 2000m Year 11 2nd VIII Finish Order TSS NC GT ACGS BBC BGS
Race Time 06:12.7 06:14.6 06:20.8 06:22.1 06:35.5 06:39.7

Margin 00:01.9 00:06.2 00:01.3 00:13.4 00:04.2
11 K 10:29am 2000m Year 11 1st VIII Finish Order BGS ACGS NC GT TSS BBC BSHS

Race Time 06:04.5 06:06.4 06:09.9 06:10.6 06:16.0 06:25.5 06:54.6
Margin 00:01.9 00:03.5 00:00.7 00:05.4 00:09.5 00:29.1

12 L 10:46am 2000m Open 3rd VIII Finish Order NC TSS BGS GT ACGS BBC
Race Time 06:15.6 06:29.3 06:33.3 06:34.8 06:46.4 07:14.4

Margin 00:13.7 00:04.0 00:01.5 00:11.6 00:28.0
13 M 10:53am 2000m Open 2nd VIII Finish Order TSS NC BGS ACGS BBC GT

Race Time 06:01.5 06:05.1 06:05.4 06:13.6 06:26.1 14:26.1
Margin 00:03.6 00:00.3 00:08.2 00:12.5 08:00.0

14 N 11:00am 2000m Open 1st VIII Finish Order NC ACGS TSS BBC BGS BSHS GT
"Head of the River" Race Time 05:45.3 05:50.0 05:51.6 05:53.1 06:01.9 06:21.6 06:40.5

O'Connor Cup Margin 00:04.7 00:01.6 00:01.5 00:08.8 00:19.7 00:18.8

Place Points
1st 110
2nd 98
3rd 87
4th 63
5th 62
6th 58
7th 13

Gregory Terrace
Brisbane Grammar School

Brisbane Boys' College
Brisbane State High School

OLD BOYS' CUP - Final Points
School

Nudgee College
The Southport School

Anglican Church Grammar School
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